
TIOGA COUNTY DHIA
October, 1985

TOP OF THE MONTH
Herds in the Tioga County DHIA in October 1985 which

pi oduced a rolling herd average of 550 lbs or more

Larry & Mary Herman
Emmie

John Wheeler Jr
Jody

Timmenll Farms
Hoe

James Bradshaw
#152

Thomas Groover
Dot
Ann

Sharlene Clark
#9B

Tim Webster
Ann

Stephen E Bolt
Dejah
Esther

Robert Shanley
#l4B

Galen & Dale Jackson
Misty
Ella

Charles & Dons Porter
Tony 25

Bill Cleveland
Icicle

Erwin & Dianne Spencer
Vation 8 7

John Painter II
#73
W 146

Windswept Dairy
#34

CD& WM Lichty
Bea

War Bean Farm
Jetstre

William Chamberlain
#247

Glenn Bowen 3
P&E Machmer B3
Stephen E Bolt B3
Charles D Groover 3
L&J Holstems 3
Douglas W Lawton 3
Middle Ridge Farm B3
Gerald Parker 3
Theodore Schmelzle 3
Mic Realty 3
Bernard G Courtney 3
Randy Parthemer G3
Charles&Dons Porter 3
Galen & Dale Jackson B3
Chris Gaugler 3
Leemon E Gaugler 3
Larry & Mary Herman 3
Richard Groover 3
Robert L Miller B3
Simalot Holstems 3
Verne W Bowen 3
Harold Robson Jr 3
Bruce T Metzger G3
David Cleveland B3

THE HIGH PRODUCERS
Cows that produced 750 lbs of butterfat or more in 305

days in October 1985 in the Tioga County DHIA

MIC Realty
Vanessa
Dawn
Matt

Dean Baity
Bonnet

Keith & Walter Owlett
Baba

10 n
5 4
36

305
305
305

25,500 4 3 1086
23 398 3 4 792
16 342 4 7 772 5 10 293

22 285 4 3 958

19,821 4 8 942
L & J Holstems

Sparkle
Cmdylu

Gordon M Wood
95Pwee

Glenn Bowen
Inka
Dolly
Mane

24 705 3 7 926
25,991 3 0 767

24 589 3 7 903

27 557 3 3 899
24 076 3 7 896
16,894 4 9 836

Paul & Emma Machmer
#1 19 553 4 6 899

Theodore Schmelzle
Beauty
Babbs
Wilma

3 7
4 2
2 11

304
305
305

21,114 4 1 875
22,913 3 4 780
22,520 3 4 766

BARRETT(g) TRAILERS, INC.

ALL ALUMINUM
MINI "B"

GOOSINECK TRAILER
BUILT WITH THE SAME PARTS AS THE

BIG "CIRCLE B" TRAILERS.
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Lycoming Co.
LYCOMING COUNTY OHIA

October, 1985
Franklin J Fmck RH 90 8 89 0
Vollman Dairy Fm R&GRH 44 0 86 3
Eugene W Hall RH 72 5 88 6
Lawrence Moon R&GRH 48 2 87 1
Marvin L Waltz R&GRH 60 8 88 0
Don & Scot* Lepley R&GRH 36 7 87 6
John Snyder RH 43 5 87 2
Schon Crest Farms R&GRH 43 8 87 8
Marshall Bros Inc RH 123 4 85 2
Linden Hills Farm RH 32 0 87 5
Willard M Brelsford R&GRH 41 3 87 5

4 10

4 11

12 0
4 2

305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305

5 10

3 10

5 10

5 11

11 10
10 2

5 11

4 11

305

305

305

305

305
297

287

305

303
290

305

305
305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

21 59/

24 825

26 183

22 539

24,459
21 128

19 536

21 109

21,547
19,826

20,612

23,274
19,166

21 544

17,179

19,937

18,431
17 298

20 775

18 561

21 237

399

754

fc Yvonne Metzger GRH 39 8
Mont Will Farms R&GRH 43 0
Benjamin E McCarty R&GRH 37 6
Lester M Roust RH 59 4
Milton SFuoss Jr RH 36 8
Samuel & Larry Fry RH 116 6
Steppe Brothers RH 85 3
Fred W Lovell R&GRH 39 5

Samuel & Larry Fry
Vicky
Greta

Stephen R Waltz
46

3 2
2 11

Roberl Voneida
Betsy

Anna
Lester M Roust

Jewel
Willard M Brelstord

Pest

10 2
62

4 10
Mont Will Farms

Eunice
- Dome

Lawrence Moon
Lilac
Becky

Eugene W Hall
Nella 3 11

86 1
89 2
86 2
86 2
91 5
87 2
87 1
87 3

21 590
21 517

21 975
19 902

20,034
20 913

20 430

24 073

19 160
22 948

22 417
20 594

21 872
Burton Y Staman

4 21 758
Merrill Holdren

131
Schon Crest Farms

Flo
Jenifer

Fred W Lovell
Mancy
Nonne

Eward C Ulrich
51Wish

752 9 11
4 11

5 11

17 669

23 407
20 237

21 518
22 636

21 135
L inden Hills Farm

Carol 19 801
Vollman Dairy Farm

265
221

o 10
3 11

23 691
20 264

C Thomas Faulkner
11 18 152

Marvin L Waltz
Robbie
Kate

4 10
42

19 403
26 405

JUNIATA COUNTY DHIA
October, 1985

52H 90 8
51H 86 9
49H 87 3
37H 85 4
88H 86 8
62H 87 3
30H 84 7
60H 87 5
46H 85 0
67H 84 3

Mark L Zook
Donald Adams
Rick & Ralph Saner
Steve & Barbara Wilson
SF Metz
Charles Woch ley
Marvin E Pontius
RE Shearer & Sons
Barry E Lucas
Melvin M Martin

SF Metz
Vickie
Sugar
Twinkle

' Charles Wochley
38

23,219
22,422
20 140

20 988
Barry E Lucas

67
Donald Adams

Anita

21 820

20 033
Grand Hope Farm

Shasta 20 181

LUZERNE COUNTY DHIA
October, 1985

Robert Hough RH 56 4
Paul Stoss, Jr R&GrH 211
Pecora Bros R&GrH 172 8
Carl E Troxell R&GrH 49 9
Larry Baron R&GrH 63 9

88 2 19,287
84 0 18 549
88 4 19 331
85 9 17 561
84 1 15 936

Faihopity Farms
192

Pecora Bros
RH 0 09 305 19 259

99 1507
83 1578
1291658
1421679
1561694

Carl E Troxell
108

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

8 04
6 03
4 11
4 04
4 03

305
305
256
305
250

25 227
21 760
22 398
22 690
18 912

3 4
34
34
3 7
4 1

RH 3 04 305 22 355
Robert Plough

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 14,1985-C7

18 241
17815
18 227
17 448
17 329
17 881
16 715
18 287

802
766

756
841

906
935

793

883

305
305

305
305

305
305

305

305

684
896

296
305

855
846

875

792

769

871
751

789
829

305
305

752

758

305

305

958
793

303

787

305
305

305
305

830
980

305

305

19,193
19,308
19,983
18,934
19,112
18,006
18,408
18,713
17,657
18 158

305
282

305

305
305

996
928
865

944

929

875

874

752
717
678
676
655

765

868
744
759
833
773

815

DHIA
18 867
18 325
18017
19 541
18 602
19 640
18 202
19 770
16 599
18 694
17 255

In Stock - immediate delivery - 20* & 24’ lengths

USED EQUIPMENT
1983 ARNDT 18’x6’ BUMPER PULL STOCK TRAILER
1979 PHILLIPS 7 1/2’x2o’ GOOSENECK STOCK TRAILER

1985 DURALITE 14’ ALUMINUM VAN BODY WITH
ROLL-UP DOOR.

TRANS EQUIPMENT, INC.
Rte 272, P O Box 415, Brownstown. PA 17508

717 859 2095

984
830
977
764

RH
RH
RH
RH

305
285
305
305

Ann 44
Delor 36
Abbey 15
Polly 68

% Wlaliiii.iH

Hay Loaders
Accumulators
AllenRakes A

Tedders

David O. Fink
RDI Box 429-F

Germansville, PA 18053

27,812
19,783
27,326
20 314

3 5
42
36
38
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856

850

842

838

829
786

826

822

819
787

814

798
778

798

798

797

769
755

760

755

7 01
6 07
4 03
301


